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¥ Js:nunamsinumosous:infA waa
Al Global Travel Insurance Plus (GTIP)

DWUDUIDUAIAUASOY / Sum Insured

[@unmonolan / WORLDWIDE PLUS [@unvluloiBa / ASIA PLUS
Basic” Silver Gold Platinum Basic” Silver Gold Platinum

ALIDE : UIN / Baht

AJIAUASOY / Coverage

=y

. nﬂsﬂs:ﬁuﬁuqﬁ?\quﬁuqma 8.U.1* / Personal Accident Benefit | 2,000,000 2,000,000 3,000,000 5,000,000 1,000,000 2,000,000 3,000,000 5,000,000

2, ﬂ"l%'nv‘lwmu’]aa’mqﬁ'ﬁmqu,azq'un'lw / Medical Expenses 2,000,000 2,000,000 3,000,000 5,000,000 2,000,000 2,000,000 3,000,000 5,000,000

2.1 msinwmeunadaidieslulszmalne / 50,000 200,000 300,000 500,000 50,000 200,000 300,000 500,000
Follow-up treatment in Thailand

2.2 msfumsinemenuianseusnludsamalne = / 100,000 200,000 300,000 500,000 100,000 200,000 300,000 500,000

Medical treatment in Thailand

3. mimﬁauiﬁﬂqnLauua:n’ﬁdeﬁwnﬁu‘l]szmﬂ / 2,000,000 2,000,000 3,000,000 5,000,000 2,000,000 2,000,000 3,000,000 5,000,000
Evacuation and repatriation

4. NsUINsANTIEmERNNINSUNNgRNIAY / Emergency Medical Assistance
4.1 n'ﬁL‘t’jsué’tmﬂizﬁuﬁﬂhmwizmﬁ / Compassionate visit x Actual Cost | Actual Cost | Actual Cost x Actual Cost | Actual Cost | Actual Cost
4.2 nﬁsdqﬁaéwﬁnﬁuﬂixmﬁ / Return of minor X Actual Cost | Actual Cost | Actual Cost X Actual Cost | Actual Cost | Actual Cost
4.3 n13Aum n1392ed3a uaznmsiie / 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000 250,000

Search, rescue and recovery

5. NSUNLEANNISAUNIG / Trip cancellation 10,000 10,000 100,000 100,000 10,000 10,000 100,000 100,000
6. NSANTIUIUIULAUNIG / Trip curtailment X X 100,000 100,000 X X 100,000 100,000
7. anugydeviaanudsisvesdunisslunisiunis / 10,000 10,000 50,000 50,000 10,000 10,000 50,000 50,000

Loss or damage of personal baggage

8. N138a191Y8IN15LAUNIS / Cover of delay
8.1 MsenthwesszuuvUEwIaYY / Delays in means of public transport] X 2,000 10,000 20,000 X 2,000 10,000 20,000
8.2 n1sandnvesdunnse / Delayed collection of baggage X 2,000 20,000 20,000 X 2,000 20,000 20,000
8.3 mi%‘iﬂﬂaﬁﬁmmﬁ / Hijack p X 50,000 50,000 X X 50,000 50,000
8.4 n’ﬁwmﬁfial.ﬁtn'ﬁu / Missed connection - flight X 2,000 10,000 20,000 X 2,000 10,000 20,000
9. NMIgynIBVRInlsdaIAuNIe / Loss of passport x x 5,000 5,000 X X 5,000 5,000
— - - 0
uUsuyn wasi law vsna Journey Life
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DwoUdUIGUMY (dU)
Trip Duration (Days)

L]

@

Us:NuUNeENMSIAUMoOAMOUS:INF Waa
Global Travel Insurance Plus (GTIP)

Basic* Silver
IWUSEINGO / Single - Trip

1-4 300 334

5-6 350 450

7-8 370 500

9-10 399 600

11-15 600 790

16-22 849 1.2i75

23-31 999 1,600

32-45 1,530 2,090

46-60 1,950 2,500

61-75 2,300 3,340

76-94 2,500 3,843

95-105 3,500 4,467
106-121 4,100 5,090
122-151 5,200 6,345
152-182 6,500 7,599
IWUS1EU aunlisiianso ida:asoluinusiuouduris:y / Annual Multi
Annual (max 31 days) 2,000 2,450
Annual (max 60 days) 2,500 3,120
Annual (max 90 days) 3,600 4,225
Annual (max 120 days) 5,750 6,427
Annual (max 365 days) 15,500 19,000

Gold

600

45

990
1,230
1,590
2,210
2,680
3,200
3,850
4,900
5,500
7,490
8,400
10,250
12,530

= Trip, max length

4,000
4,800
5,800
9,000

26,200

10aUs:AUNE (UIN) / Premium (Baht)
idumonolan / WORLDWIDE PLUS

iaumoluioiBe / ASIA PLUS
Gold

Platinum  Basic” Silver
990 200 290
1,290 240 300
1,772 280 427
1,996 340 597
2,750 450 767
3,370 524 937
3,993 628 1,108
5,674 770 1,364
6,180 907 1,620
7,910 1,220 2,215
9,390 1,475 2,641
11,145 1,975 2,962
12,900 2,350 3,371
15,895 2,115 4,016
18,890 3,260 4,922
per trip as per plan selected
5,700 1,200 1,992
7,400 1,600 2,591
10,000 1,900 3,200
13,990 2,650 4,038
44,000 5,925

szfiufsdisiudmivdionusziudsengliiu 75 U souniSainsuanududa / Premium shown is for insured up to 75 yrs of age includes tax and stamp.

470
595
690
850
1,150
1,650
2,030
2,450
2,995
3,7
4,200
5,720
6,450
7,950
9,775

2,850
3,700
5,000
7,100

g

JOURNEY LIFE

Us:iusiy

Tneddcuu

Platinum

688
999
1,300
1,600
2,150
2,195
3,300
4,325
5,226
6,450
7,500
9,990
11,100
13,740
15,975

4,400
6,400
8,700
12,210

® dmiudionusziunvniiony 76 - 85 U iedssiunvan 2 lfuaruduaseswuwunilaniwdnuiswideiudniviny / For policyholders aged 76 - 85 years old, the insurance premium will be doubled

| ADWAUASOOVWIFY / Special Coverages ‘

for the Asia Basic plan or the Worldwide Basic Plan.

% AUASOVAISNAEDTID
3 E h
B0 Hall

- AuAsasASnwIneTUIaIngURmnaniule

» Covers medical expenses from injuries and
illness up to 5.00.0,000 baht.

i)

AUASOL
— - - 0 }
uUsun woasi law dnna
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"~ 16,000..

. F'}llﬂii]x?ﬂ']SﬂU'IWU’]UWa‘WULWE]UiiLVI’]ﬂ’J’l&J

WulndisinsUseina lags 16,000 um
= Dental treatment cover for relief of pain
up to 16,000 baht.

O IOVCZN N nssiinrinin

QM

®

« AUATBIAITNYINGIUNANY IPD, OPD
 You don’t have to advance money.

» Free choice of hospital. «

* = Tusoo
aisoome @
SnUlANN sw.

Covers

medical expenses for inpatient and

outpatient treatment.
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New Jowmeq/ Sacpmenee



Journey Life.Co,.Ltd @

USUN 199$T [aw 3170

msonnuauumsaauuo |UuIUmunawmsuwﬂuwmnun
[ne9:10un1ssunus:=uu Tuaruasnidoniuanaznuvonee-luldannu
J — » - — - Ll .
ganusunluauasnivalugnnasinnsosniin

— vauazhnrgjmuonuls\msunwn _a
Houwnlsuisuorouansnnu Jurinlifeswniuurouidss (Single)
HOYWNEA (Twin / Double) 1a:ASIWN VU 3 nu (Triple) 1T iy

onve:TuldegluAniAuonu nsosulRsanu

ld nmung nsA

'.»_/

s1en1sMosaunsnaau Juilasu ndoun MUANIWOINIAIAZAINUAZEL
[neArtivtivnowlaannevaugiaunwilunan Inelusounduiinsiudountin

= 1Jouly ||a-vanosns1uauq

b e A A

HINNINISTIS:ITUNAD =

grAny ! ©
qéﬂUI30UIV L nwusSBnvaavoudnslunisiiadniiusousuriouly

o AINA21a9 N WUsSEUNned19:luiniswousaulng
—aeman
@ uSYn wasil TaW 1iia Journey Life

6/54 y.a1aWs1210189842 LYIVAADVIU lWauwn:d 10240

Tns 02-051-4240 Email : journeylife@outlook.co.th Nm Joumw Sxpnm

Tax ID : 0105556177014 Website : www journeylife.co.th




